Vergleichsschiessen ZHSV - SVBB - SOSV - OSPSV

Gewehr 50m

3x40 Elite

3x20 Junioren

Trimbach, 26. Mai 2018
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Matchchef ZHSV G50m/G10m
Nachwuchschef ZHSV G50m/G10m
Matchchef SOSV G50m/G10m
Matchchef SVBB G50m/G10m
Matchchef OSPSV G50m/G10m
Ausbildungschef OSPSV G50m/G10m

Elite 3x40
Name

1 Kubler

2 Guignard
3 Allemann
4 Martz

5 Hug

6 Merki

7 Andersson

8 Burge
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Vorname Verband

Nadia
Silvia
Erika
Stephan
Thomas
Sascha
Sam

René

9 Baumgartner Joélle

10 Jeger

1 Abrecht
12 Iten

3 Haefeli
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6 Brodbeck
17 Feuz

-

Sina
Pascal
Roger
Michael

Hunenbergel Frédy
5 Rickenbach Roger

Pascal
Ladina

Junioren 3x40

Name
Boldi
Bertschi
Pleithner
Kalberer
Donatiello
Zehnder
Kaufmann
Szabo
Kaufmann
10 Gutzmer
11 Eggli

12 Meier

13 Bartschi
14 Wettstein
15 Gocze
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Vorname
Nina
Michele
Rebecca
Michelle
Larissa
Dylan
Tina
Marta
Tim
Maya
Anna
Max
David
Oliver
Tamas

Beat Matthys

Fritz Ryser

Thomas Kohler

Bruno Wyss

Peter Benz

Kniend
P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
OSPSV1 99 98 98 98 393
ZHSV 1 96 95 97 96 384
SOSV 1 97 98 96 97 388
ZHSV 2 96 95 97 96 384
ZHSV 2 96 98 96 97 387
ZHSV 1 93 97 95 95 380
ZHSV 2 94 92 97 93 376
OSPSV1 95 94 97 95 381
ZHSV 1 96 93 95 93 377
SOSV 1 94 92 91 94 371
SOSV 1 92 91 93 92 368
SVBB 97 94 93 94 378
SOSV2 89 92 90 94 365
SVBB 1 90 89 88 90 357
SVBB 1 94 95 90 84 363
SVBB 1 0
OSPSV 1 0
Kniend

Verband P1 P2 Total P1
ZHSV 1 96 90 186 97
SVBB 1 90 95 185 97
OSPSV 1 95 96 191 97
OSPSV 1 90 84 174 98
SOSV 2 92 91 183 96
ZHSV 1 90 96 186 96
SOSV 1 87 86 173 98
ZHSV 1 88 91 179 97
SOSV 1 89 88 177 98
ZHSV 2 93 86 179 95
SOSV 1 93 86 179 98
ZHSV 2 87 89 176 92
ZHSV 2 79 82 161 96
OSPSV 1 72 83 155 94
SVBB 1 89 86 175 90
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Alain Guignard

Liegend

©

P1

98
99
97
97
97
100
97

99
96
97
99
99
97
96
97

P2
98
97
96
96
98
92
98
98
95
94
96
89
91
97
88

P2

97
96
97
96
98
99
98

99
97
94
98
98
98
98
97

Total
195
194
193
194
194
188
196
195
193
189
194
181
187
191
178

Liegend
P3

99
98
100
99
95
100
99

97
98
96
97
99
93
97
95

Stehend

P1
92
90
88
91
92
82
83
83
83
84
80
85
87
81
62

P4

98
98
94
98
99
99
99

96
95
97
98
98
97
99
98

P2
89
92
87
91
80
89
92
85
89
89
79
84
82
81
81

Total

392
391
388
390
389
398
393

391
386
384
392
394
385
390
387

Total
181
182
175
182
172
171
175
168
172
173
159
169
169
162
143

P1

94
94
95
94
91
89
93

92
91
91
81
81
86
81
75

Total
562
561
559
550
549
545
544
542
542
541
532
526
517
508
496

Total Total

376
378
377
376
367
362
371

366
370
366
356
326
339
332
309
0
0

Stehend
P2 P3 P4
96 92 94
94 95 95
95 94 93
94 94 94
95 92 89
94 91 88
94 92 92
93 91 90
93 92 94
89 92 94
90 94 9N
79 80 86
85 85 83
83 87 81
73 77 84
i10 Scheiben Nr.
17 16
16 6
13 5
12 14
14 7
1" 8
13 9
13 1"

10 4
6 17
10 12
7 3
5 13
6 10
3 15

1161
1153
1153
1150
1143
1140
1140

1138
1133
1121
1116
1098
1089
1079
1059
DNS
DNS

i10

47
45

52
37



Final Junioren

Name

Kalberer
Pleithner
Bertschi
Szabo
Meier
Gutzmer
Zehnder
Boldi
Donatiello
Kaufmann
Bartschi
Eggli
Gocze
14 Kaufmann
15 Wettstein
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Teams
1 ZHSV 2
2 ZHSV 1
3 S0OsvV 1
4 SVBB 1

5 OSPSV 1
6 SOSV 2

Teams
ZHSV 1
SOSsV 1
OSPSV 1
ZHSV 2
SVBB 1
SOSV 2
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Vorname  Verband
Michelle OSPSV 1
Rebecca OSPSV 1
Michéle SVBB 1
Marta ZHSV 1
Max ZHSV 2
Maya ZHSV 2
Dylan ZHSV 1
Nina ZHSV 1
Larissa SOSV 2
Tim SOSV 1
David ZHSV 2
Anna SOSV 1
Tamas SVBB 1
Tina SOSV 1
Oliver OSPSV 1
Thomas Hug

Silvia Guignard
Pascal Abrecht
Roger Itin
René Birge
Michael Haefeli

Dylan Zehnder
Anna Eggli
Rebecca Pleithner
Max Meier
Michele Bertschi
Larissa Donatiello

Kniend Liegend
S1 S2 S3 Total St
461 437 48 1378 50.1
49 478 474 1442 481
478 491 494 1463 486
485 492 445 1422 486
494 436 491 1421 478
36.8 502 482 1352 50.2
447 487 452 1386 47.3
471 481 491 1443 453
482 487 455 1424 50.8
452 443 468 1363 4938
418 478 491 1387 487
46.1 45 459 137 488
47 385 444 1299 493
419 454 465 1338 474
422 445 469 1336 472

Elite

1143 Stephan Martz
1153 Joélle Baumgartner
1116 Erika Allemann
1098 Frédy Hiinenberger
1138 Ladina Feuz

1089
Junioren
545 Marta Szabo 542
532 Tina Kaufmann 544

559 Oliver Wettstein
526 David Bartschi
561 Tamas Gocze
549

508
517
496

Stehend

S2 S3 Total S1
504 48.2 1487 47
492 480 1453 467
50.7 49.8 149.1 408
481 477 1444 446
498 461 1437 46.6
492 481 1475 442
473 492 1438 425
46.6 49.0 1409 45
496 503 150.7 335
481 477 1456 458
488 489 1464 403
504 47.8 1470 435
46.4 456 1413 451
50.1 484 1459  35.1
482 484 1438 34.1
1150 Sam Andersson
1133 Sascha Merki
1153 Sina Jeger
1079 Roger Rickenbach

0  Nadja Kubler

Nina Boldi

Tim Kaufmann
Michelle Kalberer
Maya Gutzmer

562
542
550
541

S2
49.8
45.1
423
48.1
42.6
471
41.7
43.8
45.1
441
42.6
47.9
46.5

42
35.1

1140
1140
1121
1059
1161

Total
96.8
91.8
83.1
92.7
89.2
91.3
90.2
88.8
78.6
89.9
82.9
91.4
91.6
771
69.2

Total
3433
3426
3390
3236

2299
1089

Total
1649
1618
1617
1584
1057

549

E2
10.7

10.6
10.4
10.2
8.3
10.1
71
9.7
10.6
6.4
8.1
9.8
8.8

Total
433.7
428.9
425.2
423.2
421.7
419
418.3
415.5
415.1
414.2
413.2
412.7
403.6
403.1
385.8



